
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.26 595 F 16/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:05.52 587 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Southampton  3

1:05.82 579 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

1:05.92 577 F 20/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford  2

1:06.12 572 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

1:06.22 569 H 14/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:06.50 562 H 08/10/23 Swim England National County Team Champs 2023 Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

1:06.53 561 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

1:06.61 559 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

1:06.85 553 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Maidenhead  3

1:06.98 550 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Fleet  3

1:07.10 547 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:07.17 545 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Margate  3

1:07.42 539 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Maidenhead  3

1:07.44 539 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 High Wycombe  3

1:07.65 534 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Tunbridge Wells  3

1:07.66 533 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:08.16 522 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Windsor 2

1:08.16 522 H 12/12/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Heathfield School Windsor 4

1:08.36 517 H 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

1:09.13 500 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Windsor 3

1:09.40 494 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

1:09.64 489 H 25/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:09.82 485 H 30/06/21 Windsor Eton Collge Windsor 0

1:10.19 478 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:10.36 474 H 26/05/21 Windsor Eaton College Windsor 0

1:10.63 469 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bournemouth Windsor 3
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1:10.63 469 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bournemouth Windsor 3

1:10.67 468 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 2

1:12.17 439 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 0

1:12.47 434 H 26/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:15.27 387 F 08/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:16.48 369 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:16.92 363 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

1:18.16 346 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:18.58 340 H 02/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:18.90 336 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Windsor 3

1:22.01 299 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:22.21 297 H 15/10/17 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:23.64 282 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Windsor 3

1:25.23 267 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 2

1:26.19 258 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:26.77 253 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:27.61 245 H 16/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

1:29.02 234 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:30.53 222 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:30.87 220 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.65 534 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Tunbridge Wells  3

1:05.82 579 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

1:06.53 561 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

1:07.17 545 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Margate  3

1:08.36 517 H 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

1:07.44 539 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 High Wycombe  3

1:06.50 562 H 08/10/23 Swim England National County Team Champs 2023 Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

1:09.64 489 H 25/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:05.52 587 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Southampton  3

1:05.92 577 F 20/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford  2

1:06.61 559 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

1:06.12 572 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

1:05.26 595 F 16/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:07.42 539 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Maidenhead  3

1:06.22 569 H 14/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:08.16 522 H 12/12/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Heathfield School Windsor 4

1:06.98 550 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Fleet  3

1:07.10 547 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:07.66 533 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:08.16 522 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Windsor 2

1:06.85 553 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Maidenhead  3

1:12.17 439 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 0

1:09.82 485 H 30/06/21 Windsor Eton Collge Windsor 0

1:10.36 474 H 26/05/21 Windsor Eaton College Windsor 0

1:09.40 494 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

1:10.63 469 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bournemouth Windsor 3

1:10.67 468 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 2

1:10.19 478 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:09.13 500 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Windsor 3

1:12.47 434 H 26/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:15.27 387 F 08/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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1:15.27 387 F 08/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:16.48 369 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:18.16 346 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:16.92 363 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

1:18.90 336 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Windsor 3

1:18.58 340 H 02/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:22.01 299 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:23.64 282 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Windsor 3

1:22.21 297 H 15/10/17 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:26.19 258 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:30.53 222 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:25.23 267 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 2

1:26.77 253 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:30.87 220 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

1:27.61 245 H 16/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

1:29.02 234 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3
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